Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michelle Hoffin - (713779) - South Ayrshire ASC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.83
28.85
28.95
29.00
29.08
29.20
29.30
29.41
29.54
29.61
30.14
30.28

31.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.61
30.14
29.54
28.83
29.20
29.30
28.85
29.08
28.95

29.41
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

549
548
542
539
535
528
523
517
510
506
480
474
423

WA Pts

506
480
510
549
528
523
548
535
542
517

Round

I

-n

I I T I T

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I T T

Date

27/06/14
04/04/14
14/06/13
12/04/13
02/02/14
10/05/14
10/05/14
12/05/13
26/06/15
01/07/16
07/02/16
26/05/12
01/10/11

Date

01/07/16
07/02/16
26/06/15
27/06/14
10/05/14
10/05/14
04/04/14
02/02/14
14/06/13
12/05/13

Meet

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships

SG National Age Group Championships

East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship
2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship
Celtic Tri Nations 2013

Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet

SASA West District Group 4 Championship

Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet
Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship
2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
Scottish Gas National Open Championships

Celtic Tri Nations 2013

Venue

Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Glasgow
Glasgow
East Kilbride
East Kilbride

Sheffield

Venue

Glasgow
East Kilbride
Glasgow
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow

East Kilbride

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

29.00 539 H 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1
30.28 474 26/05/12  SASA West District Group 4 Championship East Kilbride Sth Ayrshire 1
31.43 423 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Sth Ayrshire 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



