Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michelle Hoffin - (713779) - South Ayrshire ASC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.83	549	Н	27/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Sth Ayrshire	1
28.85	548	Н	04/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Sth Ayrshire	1
28.95	542	F	14/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Sth Ayrshire	1
29.00	539	Н	12/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Sth Ayrshire	1
29.08	535	Н	02/02/14	East District Open incorporating Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Sth Ayrshire	1
29.20	528	F	10/05/14	2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
29.30	523	Н	10/05/14	2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
29.41	517	Н	12/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
29.54	510	Н	26/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Sth Ayrshire	1
29.61	506	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Sth Ayrshire	1
30.14	480	Н	07/02/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
30.28	474		26/05/12	SASA West District Group 4 Championship	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
31.43	423	Н	01/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Sth Ayrshire	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.61	506	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Sth Ayrshire	1
30.14	480	Н	07/02/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
29.54	510	Н	26/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Sth Ayrshire	1
28.83	549	Н	27/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Sth Ayrshire	1
29.20	528	F	10/05/14	2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
29.30	523	Н	10/05/14	2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
28.85	548	Н	04/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Sth Ayrshire	1
29.08	535	Н	02/02/14	East District Open incorporating Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Sth Ayrshire	1
28.95	542	F	14/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Sth Ayrshire	1
29.41 Copyright 202	517 4	Н	12/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2/2
29.00	539	Н	12/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Sth Ayrshire	1
30.28	474		26/05/12	SASA West District Group 4 Championship	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
31.43	423	Н	01/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Sth Ayrshire	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS